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START LIST

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN

ELIMINATION

SUN 17 SEP 2023, START TIME 08:00

Records

\S

AN
®

ISSF

ISSF WORLD CUP
RIFLE/PISTOL

RIO DE JANEIRO, BRA

12 - 19 SEP 2023

QWR | 596 LOCHBIHLER Jan

Sul

3 MAR 2022 wcC

Cairo (EGY)

Note: The same start list will be used for Pre-Event Training which will be held on 16 SEP 2023, 14:30 and 16:15

Start

Time Rly| FP

Bib No

Name

Nat

Position

Series Sub

1 2 Total

Total [Remarks

08:00 1 15

1215

1289

1126

1327

1275

1345

1485

1299

1111

1234

1476

GUTIERREZ Israel

PEKLER Zalan

MAO Yiming

ARMIRAGLIO Riccardo

MUNOZ BERMUDES
Donalson Obdulio

OKADA Naoya

GREUTER Sandro

GURJAR Goldi

CHEN Maaodong

ESA

HUN

CHN

ITA

GUA

JPN

Sul

IND

CHN

KRYZS Lucas Bernard Denis FRA

SEBIC Milenko

Version of 15 SEP 2023, 08:16

SRB

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

| RPO

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing |

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing
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Start
Time

Rly

FP

Bib No

Name

Nat

Position

Series Sub

1 Total

N

Total

Remarks

08:00

Version of 15 SEP 2023, 08:16

1

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

1179

1133

1488

1074

1444

1328

1263

1504

1011

1031

1227

1151

1354

1406

1429

1024

RAINIER QUINTANILLA
Montano

TANG Chenliang

LOCHBIHLER Jan

SAMPAIO GONCALVES
Eduardo

MENDOZA Luis

BONAZZI Edoardo

ULBRICH Maximilian

MADSEN Marcus

ZOCCALI ALBIZU Marcelo

SCHMIRL Alexander

AUFRERE Romain

LOPEZ GASCA Ivan Camilo

LEE Sang Hwi

MORALES BUSTOS Cristian

Jaime

CAZASSA Marcelo

DIEM Patrick

CcuB

CHN

Sul

BRA

PUR

ITA

GER

SWE

ARG

AUT

FRA

COL

KOR

PER

POR

AUT

Kneeling
Prone

Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone

Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone

Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing
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Start

Time|RY

FP

Bib No

Name

Nat

Position

Series Sub

Total

1 Total

N

Remarks

08:00 1

10:15 2

Version of 15 SEP 2023, 08:16

42

43

44

45

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

1258

1524

1071

1099

1238

1527

1003

1337

1523

1334

1175

1466

1116

1253

1394

1409

KOENDERS David

COVER Chance

RIPPEL Cassio Cesar

ROBLES MORALES
Cristobal Andres

RAYNAUD Alexis

FIORI Peter Matthew

GER

USA

BRA

CHI

FRA

USA

EBERHARDT Alexis Exequiel ARG

WEITHALER Simon

CLARK Richard Burdette

SOLLAZZO Danilo Dennis

MOLERIO QUINTANA
Alexander

MARKOJA Robert

HUI Zicheng

DALLINGER Maximilian

HEGG Jon-Hermann

VIZCARRA GALLEGOS
Daniel Eduardo

ITA

USA

ITA

CcuB

SLO

CHN

GER

NOR

PER

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone

Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone

Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone

Standing

| RPO

E10000FSA1709230800.401.R3PM.0.001.pdf

8

Page 3 of 5

 TauRus & V

MINISTERIO D
ESPORTE

Govsnno rsp:nu
l

uuuuuuuuuuuuu

o

cio ISSF

@®3US @

’D 3
EXCLUSIVE OFFICIAL
ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER ' ExéRciTo BRASILEIRO




Series
Start| o1 | FP | Bib No [Name Nat | Position s

Time ; Total [Remarks

N

10:15 2 29 1097 PARADA YANEZ Anyelo HansCHI ~ Kneeling

Prone
Standing

2 30 1374 QUEZADA MARQUEZ Carlos MEX Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

2 31 1150 HERNANDEZ SIACHOQUE COL Kneeling |

Carlos Mario Prone

Standing | | | |

2 32 1474 KOVACEVIC Lazar SRB  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

2 33 1417 KOWALEWICZ Maciej POL Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

2 34 1483 DUERR Christoph SUI  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

2 35 1069 MOREIRA Leonardo BRA Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

2 36 1034 THUM Andreas AUT  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

2 37 1351 JANG Taewoong KOR Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

2 38 1515 TSARKOV Oleh UKR Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

2 39 1085 SYCH Grzegorz CAN Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

2 40 1029 MAIR Tobias AUT  Kneeling |RPO

Prone
Standing

2 41 1276 OLIVA ARIAS Douglas StevenGUA  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

2 42 1290 PENI Istvan HUN Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

2 43 1308 SINGH Chain IND  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

2 44 1188 NEPEJCHAL Filip CZE Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

2 45 1120 LIU Yukun CHN Kneeling |

Prone
Standing
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Series
S.tart Rly | FP | Bib No [Name Nat Position Sub Total |Remarks
Time 1 o | Total
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 60; Total number of athletes: 60; Targets available: 52 (5-56)
Legend DOF6C2EF
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Nat Nation
QWR Qualification World Record Rly Relay
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (9/15/2023 8:16:41 AM)
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